

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.2163 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	08.09.2025	<u>VS,J</u> Await notice. Post the matter after two (2) weeks. In the meanwhile, the learned Assistant Government Pleader is directed to furnish latest written instructions. <i>MDP</i> <u>VS,J</u>	